

## Harsco to Participate in KeyBanc Capital Markets Industrial, Automotive & Transportation Conference

May 30, 2017

## **Company to Post Updated Investor Presentation to Website**

CAMP HILL, Pa., May 30, 2017 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- Harsco Corporation (NYSE:HSC) announced today that Company management is participating in the KeyBanc Capital Markets Industrial, Automotive & Transportation Conference in Boston on May 31 and June 1, 2017. The Company will be represented by President and CEO Nicholas Grasberger at the event. Updated presentation materials will be available on the Company's website at <a href="http://investors.harsco.com">http://investors.harsco.com</a> prior to the conference.

## **About Harsco Corporation**

Harsco Corporation is a diversified industrial company providing a range of onsite services and engineered products to the global steel, energy and railway sectors. Harsco's common stock is a component of the S&P SmallCap 600 Index and the Russell 2000 Index. Additional information can be found at <a href="https://www.harsco.com">www.harsco.com</a>.

Investor Contact David Martin 717.612.5628 damartin@harsco.com

Media Contact Kenneth Julian 717.730.3683 kjulian@harsco.com



Harsco Corporation